
Judge 's  S igna tures

2 0 2 2  T e xa s  S h o o to u t
M eet Results
Ja n 6-9, 2022

Page:  1
P rin te d : 1 /1 0 /2 0 2 2  1 :5 0 :3 3  P M

W ome n /  3 /  Se niors
Se ss ion: 3

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

A ins ley Roeder325
C renshaw's

9.100 9.350 9.0009.450 36.900
3T 2 1 2T 1 

1 

Le ila  Gardner323
OHG

9.300 9.300 9.0009.200 36.800
1T 3 3T 2T 2 

2 

Cora  Lebsock327
Top F light

9.100 9.100 9.1009.000 36.300
3T 4T 5T 1 3 

3 

A lina  S ow erbrow er329
Top F light

9.000 8.900 8.9009.300 36.100
8 6 2 4 4 

4 

Er in T yner326
C renshaw's

8.700 9.500 8.5009.200 35.900
9 1 3T 8 5T

5T

Kynlee  Fulle r330
Empower

9.100 9.100 8.7009.000 35.900
3T 4T 5T 6 5T

5T

Eve lyn Hebert313
F lipnastics

9.050 8.300 8.8008.900 35.050
7 7 7T 5 7 

7 

Bryce  Curtiss322
OHG

9.300 7.600 8.6008.700 34.200
1T 8 9 7 8 

8 

Julia  Levenberg331
Empower

9.100 0.000 0.0008.900 18.000
3T 9 7T 9 9 

9 
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